THE DATASHEET OF
NAU88L25YGB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
NAU88L25B
Ultra-Low Power Audio CODEC for Headphone/Headsets Application
With 124dB Class G Headphone Drive and Advanced Headset Features
Description
The NAU88L25B® is an Ultra-Low-Power High-Performance Audio CODEC Ground-Referenced Headphone

VDDB =3.3 V  0.05* VDDB
NAU88L25B Product Brief Rev 1.0  Page 12 of 16                     Aug 19, 2016
Ordering Information
Table 9 provides dimensions and packaging information for the NAU88L25B Audio CODECs.
Table 9   Ordering Information
Part Number Dimension Package Package Material
NAU88L25YGB 5 x 5 mm QFN-32 Lead Green
NAU88L25VGB 2.552 x 2.915 mm WLCSP 42-Balls Green
 NAU88L25 = Part Name
 L = Low-Power Product
 Lead-Free (Green) Packaging:
  YG = indicates QFN packaging
  VG = indicates WLCSP packaging WLCSP
     B = Chip Revision
NAU88L25B Product Brief Rev 1.0  Page 13 of 16                     Aug 19, 2016
Package Information
QFN 32-Lead Package
QFN32L 5X5 mm2, Thickness 0.8 mm (Max) , Pitch 0.5 mm (Saw Type) EP SIZE 3.5 X 3.5 mm.
Figure 5   QFN 32-Lead Package